belt cleaning technologies
and
conveyor Accessories
AEMBCTBRO2025-2
it’s a new Era of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing

Part NumberPart Number
EEBKIT-E1E4
EEBKIT-E5
E1/E4 Series
Belt Cleaners
E5 Series
Belt Cleaners
Part NumberPart Number
Part NumberPart Number
EPEXT-E1E4
EPEXT-E5
E1/E4 Series
Belt Cleaners
E5 Series
Belt Cleaners
24” 	 16” 	 E5HPCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E5HPCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E5HPCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E5HPCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E5HPCSM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E5HPCSM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E5HPCSM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E5HPCSM72-8
24” 	 22” 	 E5HPCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E5HPCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E5HPCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E5HPCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E5HPCSM48
54” 	 52” 	 E5HPCSM54
60” 	 58” 	 E5HPCSM60
72” 	 70” 	 E5HPCSM72
24” 	 22” 	 E1HPCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E1HPCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E1HPCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E1HPCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E1HPCSM48
54” 	 52” 	 E1HPCSM54
60” 	 58” 	 E1HPCSM60
72” 	 70” 	 E1HPCSM72
24” 	 22” 	 E4HDCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E4HDCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E4HDCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E4HDCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E4HDCSM48
54” 	 52” 	 E4HDCSM54
60” 	 58” 	 E4HDCSM60
72” 	 70” 	 E4HDCSM72
Primary cleaners/torsion System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

8,485,344
Patent Number
8,485,344
E5HP
Series
E1HP
Series
E4HD
Series
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
with 6”6”
with 6655//88””
with 7711//44””
24” 	 16” 	 E1HPCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E1HPCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E1HPCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E1HPCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E1HPCSM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E1HPCSM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E1HPCSM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E1HPCSM72-8
24” 	 16” 	 E4HDCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E4HDCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E4HDCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E4HDCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E4HDCSM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E4HDCSM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E4HDCSM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E4HDCSM72-8
4 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
Patent Number 12246927
Patent Number 12246927
Patent Number 12246927
24” 	 22” 	 E5SDCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E5SDCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E5SDCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E5SDCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E5SDCDM48
54” 	 52” 	 E5SDCDM54
60” 	 58” 	 E5SDCDM60
72” 	 70” 	 E5SDCDM72
24” 	 22” 	 E1SDCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E1SDCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E1SDCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E1SDCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E1SDCDM48
54” 	 52” 	 E1SDCDM54
60” 	 58” 	 E1SDCDM60
72” 	 70” 	 E1SDCDM72
24” 	 22” 	 E4SDCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E4SDCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E4SDCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E4SDCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E4SDCDM48
54” 	 52” 	 E4SDCDM54
60” 	 58” 	 E4SDCDM60
72” 	 70” 	 E4SDCDM72
Primary cleaners/compression System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

on aon a
single tensionersingle tensioner
on 42” and below.on 42” and below.
E5SD
Series
E1SD
Series
E4SD
Series
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
with 6”6”
with 6655//88””
with 7711//44””
24” 	 16” 	 E5SDCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E5SDCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E5SDCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E5SDCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E5SDCDM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E5SDCDM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E5SDCDM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E5SDCDM72-8
24” 	 16” 	 E1SDCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E1SDCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E1SDCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E1SDCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E1SDCDM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E1SDCDM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E1SDCDM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E1SDCDM72-8
24” 	 16” 	 E4SDCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E4SDCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E4SDCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E4SDCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E4SDCDM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E4SDCDM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E4SDCDM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E4SDCDM72-8
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

	 E4M58
	 E4M70
	 E4M16
	 E4M22
	 E4M28
	 E4M34
	 E4M40
	 E4M46
	 E4M52
	 E4M64
	                                        1-866-713-8985                                                    American Eagle Manufacturing - 5
Patent Number 12246927
Patent Number 12246927
Patent Number 12246927
*Pricing is subject to change without notice6 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
24” 	 16” 	 ECT5HPCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 ECT5HPCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 ECT5HPCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 ECT5HPCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 ECT5HPCSM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 ECT5HPCSM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 ECT5HPCSM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 ECT5HPCSM72-8
24” 	 22” 	 ECT5HPCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 ECT5HPCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 ECT5HPCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 ECT5HPCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 ECT5HPCSM48
54” 	 52” 	 ECT5HPCSM54
60” 	 58” 	 ECT5HPCSM60
72” 	 70” 	 ECT5HPCSM72
24” 	 22” 	 ECT1HPCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 ECT1HPCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 ECT1HPCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 ECT1HPCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 ECT1HPCSM48
54” 	 52” 	 ECT1HPCSM54
60” 	 58” 	 ECT1HPCSM60
72” 	 70” 	 ECT1HPCSM72
24” 	 22” 	 ECT4HDCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 ECT4HDCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 ECT4HDCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 ECT4HDCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 ECT4HDCSM48
54” 	 52” 	 ECT4HDCSM54
60” 	 58” 	 ECT4HDCSM60
72” 	 70” 	 ECT4HDCSM72
Primary cleaners/COVERED torsion System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

8,485,344
Patent Number
8,485,344
ECT5HP
Series
ECT1HP
Series
ECT4HD
Series
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
with 6”6”
with 6655//88””
with 7711//44””
24” 	 16” 	 ECT1HPCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 ECT1HPCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 ECT1HPCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 ECT1HPCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 ECT1HPCSM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 ECT1HPCSM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 ECT1HPCSM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 ECT1HPCSM72-8
24” 	 16” 	 ECT4HDCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 ECT4HDCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 ECT4HDCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 ECT4HDCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 ECT4HDCSM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 ECT4HDCSM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 ECT4HDCSM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 ECT4HDCSM72-8
Patent Number 12246927
Patent Number 12246927
Patent Number 12246927
                                       1-866-713-8985                                                American Eagle Manufacturing - 7*Pricing is subject to change without notice

-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
Mounting Pipe LengthMounting Pipe Length
Belt width +40”
E7SC5 Series
urethane blade
E7SC5 Series
AR400 blade
E7SC5 Series
carbide blade
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
18” 	 21” 	 E7SC5MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 E7SC5MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 E7SC5MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 E7SC5MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 E7SC5MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 E7SC5MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 E7SC5MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 E7SC5MAR60
72”	 75”	 E7SC5MAR72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC5MAR21
	 SC5MAR27
	 SC5MAR33
	 SC5MAR39
	 SC5MAR45
	 SC5MAR51
	 SC5MAR57
	 SC5MAR63
  SC5MAR75
18” 	 21” 	 E7SC5MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 E7SC5MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 E7SC5MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 E7SC5MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 E7SC5MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 E7SC5MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 E7SC5MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 E7SC5MGC60
72”	 75”	 E7SC5MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC5MGC21
	 SC5MGC27
	 SC5MGC33
	 SC5MGC39
	 SC5MGC45
	 SC5MGC51
	 SC5MGC57
	 SC5MGC63
  SC5MGC75
18” 	 21” 	 E7SC5MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 E7SC5MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 E7SC5MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 E7SC5MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 E7SC5MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 E7SC5MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 E7SC5MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 E7SC5MUR60
72”	 75”	 E7SC5MUR72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
Mounting Pipe LengthMounting Pipe Length
Belt width +40”
E7SC7 Series
urethane blade
E7SC7 Series
AR400 blade
E7SC7 Series
carbide blade
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
18” 	 21” 	 E7SC7MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 E7SC7MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 E7SC7MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 E7SC7MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 E7SC7MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 E7SC7MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 E7SC7MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 E7SC7MAR60
72”	 75”	 E7SC7MAR72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC7MAR21
	 SC7MAR27
	 SC7MAR33
	 SC7MAR39
	 SC7MAR45
	 SC7MAR51
	 SC7MAR57
	 SC7MAR63
  SC7MAR75
18” 	 21” 	 E7SC7MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 E7SC7MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 E7SC7MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 E7SC7MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 E7SC7MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 E7SC7MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 E7SC7MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 E7SC7MGC60
72”	 75”	 E7SC7MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC7MGC21
	 SC7MGC27
	 SC7MGC33
	 SC7MGC39
	 SC7MGC45
	 SC7MGC51
	 SC7MGC57
	 SC7MGC63
  SC7MGC75
18” 	 21” 	 E7SC7MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 E7SC7MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 E7SC7MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 E7SC7MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 E7SC7MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 E7SC7MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 E7SC7MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 E7SC7MUR60
72”	 75”	 E7SC7MUR72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

Mounting Pipe LengthMounting Pipe Length
Belt width +40”
E8SC5 Series
urethane blade
E8SC5 Series
AR400 blade
E8SC5 Series
carbide blade
4 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC5MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC5MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC5MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC5MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC5MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC5MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC5MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC5MAR60
72”	 75”	 E8SC5MAR72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC5MAR21
	 SC5MAR27
	 SC5MAR33
	 SC5MAR39
	 SC5MAR45
	 SC5MAR51
	 SC5MAR57
	 SC5MAR63
  SC5MAR75
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC5MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC5MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC5MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC5MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC5MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC5MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC5MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC5MGC60
72”	 75”	 E8SC5MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC5MGC21
	 SC5MGC27
	 SC5MGC33
	 SC5MGC39
	 SC5MGC45
	 SC5MGC51
	 SC5MGC57
	 SC5MGC63
  SC5MGC75
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC5MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC5MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC5MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC5MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC5MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC5MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC5MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC5MUR60
72”	 75”	 E8SC5MUR72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

Mounting Pipe LengthMounting Pipe Length
Belt width +40”
E8SC7 Series
urethane blade
E8SC7 Series
AR400 blade
E8SC7 Series
carbide blade
                                        1-866-713-8985                                                    American Eagle Manufacturing - 5
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC7MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC7MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC7MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC7MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC7MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC7MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC7MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC7MAR60
72”	 75”	 E8SC7MAR72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC7MAR21
	 SC7MAR27
	 SC7MAR33
	 SC7MAR39
	 SC7MAR45
	 SC7MAR51
	 SC7MAR57
	 SC7MAR63
  SC7MAR75
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC7MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC7MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC7MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC7MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC7MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC7MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC7MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC7MGC60
72”	 75”	 E8SC7MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC7MGC21
	 SC7MGC27
	 SC7MGC33
	 SC7MGC39
	 SC7MGC45
	 SC7MGC51
	 SC7MGC57
	 SC7MGC63
  SC7MGC75
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC7MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC7MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC7MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC7MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC7MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC7MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC7MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC7MUR60
72”	 75”	 E8SC7MUR72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
Mounting Pipe LengthMounting Pipe Length
Belt width +40”
NS7SC5 Series
urethane blade
NS7SC5 Series
AR400 blade
NS7SC5 Series
carbide blade
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
18” 	 21” 	 NS7SC5MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 NS7SC5MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 NS7SC5MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 NS7SC5MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 NS7SC5MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 NS7SC5MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 NS7SC5MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 NS7SC5MAR60
72”	 75”	 NS7SC5MAR72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC5MAR21
	 SC5MAR27
	 SC5MAR33
	 SC5MAR39
	 SC5MAR45
	 SC5MAR51
	 SC5MAR57
	 SC5MAR63
  SC5MAR75
18” 	 21” 	 NS7SC5MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 NS7SC5MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 NS7SC5MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 NS7SC5MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 NS7SC5MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 NS7SC5MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 NS7SC5MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 NS7SC5MGC60
72”	 75”	 NS7SC5MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC5MGC21
	 SC5MGC27
	 SC5MGC33
	 SC5MGC39
	 SC5MGC45
	 SC5MGC51
	 SC5MGC57
	 SC5MGC63
  SC5MGC75
18” 	 21” 	 NS7SC5MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 NS7SC5MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 NS7SC5MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 NS7SC5MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 NS7SC5MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 NS7SC5MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 NS7SC5MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 NS7SC5MUR60
72”	 75”	 NS7SC5MUR72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
Mounting Pipe LengthMounting Pipe Length
Belt width +40”
NS7SC7 Series
urethane blade
NS7SC7 Series
AR400 blade
NS7SC7 Series
carbide blade
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
Secondary Blades
Patent Number 12246927
18” 	 21” 	 NS7SC7MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 NS7SC7MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 NS7SC7MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 NS7SC7MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 NS7SC7MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 NS7SC7MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 NS7SC7MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 NS7SC7MAR60
72”	 75”	 NS7SC7MAR72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC7MAR21
	 SC7MAR27
	 SC7MAR33
	 SC7MAR39
	 SC7MAR45
	 SC7MAR51
	 SC7MAR57
	 SC7MAR63
  SC7MAR75
18” 	 21” 	 NS7SC7MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 NS7SC7MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 NS7SC7MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 NS7SC7MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 NS7SC7MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 NS7SC7MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 NS7SC7MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 NS7SC7MGC60
72”	 75”	 NS7SC7MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
	 SC7MGC21
	 SC7MGC27
	 SC7MGC33
	 SC7MGC39
	 SC7MGC45
	 SC7MGC51
	 SC7MGC57
	 SC7MGC63
  SC7MGC75
18” 	 21” 	 NS7SC7MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 NS7SC7MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 NS7SC7MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 NS7SC7MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 NS7SC7MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 NS7SC7MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 NS7SC7MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 NS7SC7MUR60
72”	 75”	 NS7SC7MUR72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

	 SC7MUR45
	 SC7MUR51
	 SC7MUR57
	 SC7MUR63
  SC7MUR75
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
*Pricing is subject to change without notice14 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
Designed to Fit Standard
CEMA Rollers
4” - 5” - 6”
Eagle Beater Roller
BENEFITS
• Easy to Fit • Cost - Effective • Maintenance Free
• Works wide flat or low profile cleated belts
18”	 E3VP18-4	 18” 	 E3VP18-6
24” 	 E3VP24-4 	 24” 	 E3VP24-6
30” 	 E3VP30-4 	 30” 	 E3VP30-6
36” 	 E3VP36-4 	 36” 	 E3VP36-6
42” 	 E3VP42-4 	 42”	 E3VP42-6
48” 	 E3VP48-4	 48”	 E3VP48-6
54” 	 E3VP54-4 	 54” 	 E3VP54-6
60” 	 E3VP60-4 	 60” 	 E3VP60-6
72” 	 E3VP72-4 	 72”	 E3VP72-6
18”	 E9DP18-4	 18” 	 E9DP18-6
24” 	 E9DP24-4 	 24” 	 E9DP24-6
30” 	 E9DP30-4 	 30” 	 E9DP30-6
36” 	 E9DP36-4 	 36” 	 E9DP36-6
42” 	 E9DP42-4 	 42”	 E9DP42-6
48” 	 E9DP48-4	 48”	 E9DP48-6
54” 	 E9DP54-4 	 54” 	 E9DP54-6
60” 	 E9DP60-4 	 60” 	 E9DP60-6
72” 	 E9DP72-4 	 72”	 E9DP72-6
Part Part NumberNumber
w/6” Bladew/6” Blade
Part Part NumberNumber
w/6” Bladew/6” Blade
18”	 PMSC18
24” 	 PMSC24
30” 	 PMSC30
36” 	 PMSC36
42” 	 PMSC42
48” 	 PMSC48
54” 	 PMSC54
60” 	 PMSC60
72” 	 PMSC72
secondary CLEANERs
	 Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner TypeTensioner Type